Chrono33
Pl. Dos
1 95
2 4
3 78
4 126
5 33
6 34
7 50
8 104
9 72
10 73
11 8
12 37
13 125
14 35
15 106
16 93
17 77
18 128
19 111
20 101
21 120
22 103
23 25
24 58
25 28
26 5
27 10
28 94
29 122
30 62
31 80
32 44
33 132
34 109
35 63
36 61
37 70
38 40
39 86
40 60
41 19
42 100
43 65
44 130
45 91
46 47
47 11
48 16
49 51
50 133
51 75
52 27
53 41
54 6
55 98
56 46
57 55
58 107
59 113
60 117
61 81
62 105
63 14
\

" Le FUNTRAIL

dimanche 22 juin 2025

Résultats - 16km

Nom-prénom

DE SOUSA Jayson
BIOY Romain
CLOAREC Anthony
VALES Jerome
CRASSOUS Thomas
GRAIGNON Corentin
ERHARDT Lucas
EYMAUZY David
BIRAULT Florian
REMOND Sébastien
NEAUX Alexis
MENIGAULT Paul
TRIPOTEAU Valentin
LUCAS Honorine
LESPES Vincent
TUISEKA Kevin
CAILLON Guillaume
RONSSE Nicolas
COIQUAUD Herve
MONTEAU Nicolas
PATURANGE Bastien
COUDRAY Nolan
PONS Jean Baptiste
CHASSELOUP Sébastien
DABADIE Guillaume
AUDINETTE Laurent
TISSOT Dorian

AIN Stephane
PICQUENOT Marvyn
COSCULLUELA Tristan
SARDET Matthias
LACOSTE Kevin
GELINEAU Damien
AVILA Antoine
RAMOS Enzo
BASQUE Addy
RABOISSON Jonathan
HUSSER Philippe
PARISOT Théo
GUERY Jean Pierre
BEYLARD Benjamin
MERCIER Gregory
BESNIER Arnaud
ECHAGOLOUD Amed
EVENOU Agnes
ABDOU Melina
ABDOULHOUSSEN Sarah
GOORIS Bastien
SURATTEAU Lucas
CLAMENF Philippe
WAFFLART Marc Olivier
FEREC Aurelie
SOUILLER Sebastien
LEYNEY Jeremy
BARDEAU Philippe
DAGUET Jean Baptiste
ALMEIDA Vincent
SIMON Eric

DELAGE David

LE ROY Manuel
HERVE Jerome
PRENAT Yannick
MODIN Ludovic

Club

Non Licencié
FUN RUN SALLEBOEUF
Bouliac Sports Plaisirs
Bruges Respire...
KELLUA
KELLUA
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
# KELLUA
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Union Sportive Cenon Athletism
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Tresses Running
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
BRAS KC
Union Sportive Cenon Athletism
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
VAYRESTICAL
Non Licencié
LES FOULEES LOUBESIENNES
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
VAYRESTICAL
VAYRESTICAL
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Union Sportive Cenon Athletism
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
4 Non Licencié
# Union Sportive Cenon Athletism
4 Union Sportive Cenon Athletism
Non Licencié
Non Licencié

Non Licencié
4 As Libourne*
As Libourne*
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Tresses Running
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
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Année

1999
1999
1990
1980
1999
1995
2004
1990
1980
1981
1989
2006
1991
1996
1982
1991
1984
1980
1974
1978
1989
2001
1991
1978
1983
1968
1999
1971
1990
1992
1997
1979
1981
1994
2002
1972
1988
1968
2004
1967
1991
1980
1975
1973
1971
1991
1980
1987
1999
1968
1979
1980
1975
1994
1982
1980
1990
1972
1979
1981
1989
1986
1969

Course

16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km

Temps

1:11:04
1:11:24
1:11:34
1:12:11
1:12:50
1:12:54
1:13:08
1:14:12
1:16:03
1:16:44
1:19:04
1:19:56
1:21:13
1:21:33
1:21:35
1:21:55
1:22:02
1:22:46
1:23:22
1:23:27
1:23:56
1:24:39
1:24:43
1:24:53
1:25:10
1:25:25
1:25:59
1:26:38
1:26:43
1:26:59
1:27:31
1:27:55
1:28:14
1:28:44
1:29:12
1:29:13
1:30:56
1:31:18
1:32:10
1:32:12
1:32:16
1:32:29
1:32:29
1:32:37
1:33:04
1:33:21
1:33:22
1:33:52
1:34:13
1:34:27
1:34:41
1:35:02
1:35:03
1:35:54
1:36:33
1:36:45
1:36:57
1:37:35
1:37:52
1:38:17
1:38:40
1:38:47
1:38:47

Moy

km/h

13,51
13,45
13,41
13,30
13,18
13,17
13,13
12,94
12,62
12,51
12,14
12,01
11,82
11,77
11,77
11,72
11,70
11,60
11,52
11,50
11,44
11,34
11,33
11,31
11,27
11,24
11,16
11,08
11,07
11,04
10,97
10,92
10,88
10,82
10,76
10,76
10,56
10,51
10,42
10,41
10,40
10,38
10,38
10,37
10,32
10,28
10,28
10,23
10,19
10,16
10,14
10,10
10,10
10,01
9,94

9,92

9,90

9,84

9,81

9,77

9,73

9,72

9,72

Par cat.
1° SEH
2° SEH
1° M1H
1° M3H
3° SEH
4° SEH
1°JEU H
2° M1H
2° M3H
3° M1H
4° M1H
2° JEUH
5° SEH
1° SEF
5° M1H
6° SEH
6° M1H
3° M3H
4° M3H
5° M3H
7° M1H
7° SEH
8° SEH
6° M3H
8° M1H
1° M5H
9° SEH
7° M3H
9° M1H
10° SEH
11° SEH
8° M3H
10° M1H
12° SEH
13° SEH
9° M3H
11° M1H
2° M5H
3°JEUH
3° M5H
14° SEH
10° M3H
11° M3H
12° M3H
1° M3F
2° SEF
2° M3F
12° M1H
15° SEH
4° M5H
13° M3H
3° M3F
14° M3H
16° SEH
13° M1H
15° M3H
14° M1H
16° M3H
17° M3H
15° M1H
16° M1H
17° M1H
5° M5H
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Pl

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

\,

Dos

89
57
54
129
74
64
45
36
52
118
67
69
31
32
110
87
97
85
131
71
84
83
26
13
15
929
30
17
66
96
49
48

102
115
20
88

39
116
18
29
92
114
20

42
38
68
59
21
17968
56
108
123
79

Nom-prénom

ARNAL Philippe
HERAULT Maxime
BURVINGT Olivier
ASPIN Bertrand
BONDU Ulysse
CHUSSEAU Fabrice
JOLY Mickael
LECLERC Cyril
PENEAU Laura
LECAMP Jean-yves
CUENOT Olivier
PUYDEBOIS Rémi
BOULAND Arthur
CHARBONNEL Guillaume
BORDERIE Benoit
CHANQUOQY Florian
GIRARDIN Nicolas
PACHARM Philippe
LOBRE Blandine
SIMONNEY Marie
MENGUY Julie
GAUTRONNEAU Blandine
BOISDEVESYS Sandrine
CATTARIN Jessica
PLANTE Sonia
GALLO Nicolas

BERN Florence
DABAN Aurore
LAGRANGE Lionel
GABRIEL Nadege
TORRES Audrey
DEMEYERE Julie
CHIDE Fanny
ROUET Nicolas

EL MESLOUHI Carine
CHANQUOY Quentin
CHANQUOY Guillaume
MICHELET Jérome
BORIE Lucy
LAURENT Léo
GUETTE Elise
SARTOU Laurence
VOGT Damien
DELTHIL Enzo
LESBATS Elisa
ROSIER Patrick
VANAUD Vincent
FELBER Philippe
ZAMBITO Jean-marc
DESIRE Laurent
TREMEA Laura
COQUEREAU Zoé
DE SOUSA Jayson
GUY SALAS Pauline
AUGER Nicolas
RAMAYE Ludovic
GUILBERT Virginie
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Club

Bouliac Sports Plaisirs
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié

Union Sportive Cenon Athletism

Non Licencié
Non Licencié
KELLUA

Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
KELLUA

Non Licencié
Bouliac Sports Plaisirs
Non Licencié
La team

La team
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié

Union Sportive Cenon Athletism

Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Bouliac Sports Plaisirs
Non Licencié
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Année

1971
1991
1990
1979
2003
1980
1979
1988
1986
1968
1974
1988
1998
1981
1978
2001
1986
1987
1975
1992
1985
2001
1978
1983
1974
1984
1968
1981
1971
1985
1988
1979
1985
1978
1980
2006
1999
1966
1992
1996
1996
1975
1986
2004
2003
1961
1973
1960
1965
1966
1996
2004
1999
1991
1982
1985
1979

Course

16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km
16km

Temps

1:39:05
1:39:05
1:39:12
1:40:01
1:40:13
1:40:36
1:42:14
1:42:29
1:42:33
1:42:42
1:44:01
1:44:13
1:44:46
1:45:03
1:45:16
1:46:38
1:46:53
1:46:55
1:47:30
1:47:31
1:47:32
1:48:28
1:51:08
1:51:50
1:51:55
1:52:16
1:52:19
1:52:42
1:53:04
1:53:12
1:53:12
1:53:12
1:53:45
1:54:14
1:54:14
1:55:57
1:55:58
1:56:53
1:56:57
1:57:10
1:57:10
1:58:01
2:02:01
2:09:52
2:09:53
2:10:04
2:10:42
2:11:06
2:12:54
2:15:19
2:16:03
2:16:11
1:22:18
1:41:21
1:49:26
1:50:27
1:53:19

Moy

km/h
9,69
9,69
9,68
9,60
9,58
9,54
9,39
9,37
9,36
9,35
9,23
9,21
9,16
9,14
9,12
9,00
8,98
8,98
8,93
8,93
8,93
8,85
8,64
8,58
8,58
8,55
8,55
8,52
8,49
8,48
8,48
8,48
8,44
8,40
8,40
8,28
8,28
8,21
8,21
8,19
8,19
8,13
7,87
7,39
7,39
7,38
7,35
7,32
7,22
7,09
7,06
7,05
1,45
9,47
8,77
8,69
8,47

Par cat.

18° M3H
17° SEH
18° M1H
19° M3H
4°JEUH
20° M3H
21° M3H
19° M1H
1° M1F
6° M5H
22° M3H
20° M1H
18° SEH
21° M1H
23° M3H
19° SEH
22° M1H
23° M1H
4° M3F
3° SEF
2° M1F
4° SEF
5° M3F
3° M1F
6° M3F
24° M1H
1° M5F
4° M1F
24° M3H
5° M1F
6° M1F
7° M3F
7° M1F
25° M3H
8° M3F
5° JEU H
20° SEH
7° M5H
5° SEF
21° SEH
6° SEF
9° M3F
25° M1H
6°JEUH
1°JEU F
8° M5H
26° M3H
1° M6H
9° M5H
10° M5H
7° SEF
2°JEUF
22° SEH
8° SEF
26° M1H
27° M1H
10° M3F
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